@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

FA Faris Gameel

Specialist in trauma surgery and orthopaedics
Manual therapy SAMM
Interventional pain therapy SSIPM

Languages

DE,PL,EN

Work Experience

2020

2019-2020

2019

2019

2017-2019

2013-2017

2013

2011-2013

2009-2010

Education
2003-2009

2002

Head of Orthopaedics at the MVZ RosDOC (deputising for a fee-based
medical agency)

Senior physician for orthopaedics and trauma surgery at the Vamed
Rehaklinik Ahrenshoop (deputising for a fee-based medical agency)

Senior physician for orthopaedics and trauma surgery at the DRV
Rehabilitationsklinik Hohenelse (temporary employment agency
doctari GmbH)

Senior Physician for Orthopaedics and Trauma Surgery at the Cross-
Sectional Centre of Zentralklinik Bad Berka (Temporary Employment
doxx GmbH)

Specialist in the Clinic for Trauma Surgery and Orthopaedics at
Vivantes Hospital Berlin Spandau

Resident at the Clinic for Trauma Surgery and Orthopaedics at
Vivantes Hospital Berlin Spandau

Resident at the Clinic for Trauma Surgery and Orthopaedics at the DRK
Kliniken Berlin Westend

Assistant doctor in the Clinic for Orthopaedics, Trauma Surgery and
Spinal Surgery at Franziskus Hospital Bielefeld

Doctor in internship at the Academic Teaching Hospital "Mikulicza
Radeckiego” in Wroclaw, Poland

Medical studies at the Medical University "Piastow Slaskich” in
Wroclaw, Poland

Abitur at the Gymnasium Leopoldinum in Detmold, Germany

Memberships
DGOU, DGOOC, DGU, BVOU, BBU, MWE, DAGFA

Competences

e Additional qualification in chirotherapy/manual medicine

e A-diploma in acupuncture

1/2



e Psychosomatic primary care

e Specialist qualification in radiation protection for emergency diagnostics and
skeleton

e D-Arzt activity

Accreditation

Schmerzklinik Basel

Specialties
Orthopaedic surgery

Contact

Schmerzklinik Basel
Hirschgasslein 11-15
4010 Basel

T +41 61295 89 89
info@schmerzklinik.ch

Download vCard

2/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/schmerzklinik
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics
mailto:info@schmerzklinik.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/gameel-faris/vcard

