



# **FA Faris Gameel**

Specialist in trauma surgery and orthopaedics Manual therapy SAMM Interventional pain therapy SSIPM

# Languages

DE,PL,EN

# Work Experience

2020	Head of Orthopaedics at the MVZ RosDOC (deputising for a fee-based medical agency)
2019-2020	Senior physician for orthopaedics and trauma surgery at the Vamed Rehaklinik Ahrenshoop (deputising for a fee-based medical agency)
2019	Senior physician for orthopaedics and trauma surgery at the DRV Rehabilitationsklinik Hohenelse (temporary employment agency doctari GmbH)
2019	Senior Physician for Orthopaedics and Trauma Surgery at the Cross- Sectional Centre of Zentralklinik Bad Berka (Temporary Employment doxx GmbH)
2017-2019	Specialist in the Clinic for Trauma Surgery and Orthopaedics at Vivantes Hospital Berlin Spandau
2013-2017	Resident at the Clinic for Trauma Surgery and Orthopaedics at Vivantes Hospital Berlin Spandau
2013	Resident at the Clinic for Trauma Surgery and Orthopaedics at the DRK Kliniken Berlin Westend
2011-2013	Assistant doctor in the Clinic for Orthopaedics, Trauma Surgery and Spinal Surgery at Franziskus Hospital Bielefeld
2009-2010	Doctor in internship at the Academic Teaching Hospital "Mikulicza Radeckiego" in Wroclaw, Poland
Education	

2003-2009	Medical studies at the Medical University "Piastow Slaskich" in Wroclaw, Poland
2002	Abitur at the Gymnasium Leopoldinum in Detmold, Germany

## Memberships

DGOU, DGOOC, DGU, BVOU, BBU, MWE, DÄGFA

## Competences

- Additional qualification in chirotherapy/manual medicine
- A-diploma in acupuncture

- Psychosomatic primary care
- Specialist qualification in radiation protection for emergency diagnostics and skeleton
- D-Arzt activity

Accreditation

Schmerzklinik Basel

Specialties Orthopaedic surgery

## Contact

Schmerzklinik Basel Hirschgässlein 11-15 4010 Basel

T +41 61 295 89 89 info@schmerzklinik.ch

Download vCard